Change Order Request

Uperb
Engineering

PROJECT: Westerfield Retention Basin Landscape CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: ]
Improvements DATE: 3/20/2025
PROJECT NUMBER: 25-01
TO CLIENT: CITY OF COCHELLA NTP DATE: 2/12/2025
The Contract is changed as follows:
DG Path Slope
Unit Extended Amount
1) ADD - See attached breakdown. LS $ 3,531.63
Total: $ 3,5631.63

“**Per the plans, we have heen raising the DG trail by approximately 2"-18". However, since there was no
specific detail provided for this adjustment, we sought confirmation on the preferred approach to ensure long-term

stability.

We proposed implementing a slope towards the DG path instead of simply building it up to the required elevation.

This method is expected to help reduce erosion and improve stabilization. -

Accordingly, we are including this adjustment in the change order for documentation. Please let us know if any

additional information is required.

r

The original Contract Sum was
Net change by previously authorized Change orders
The Contract Sum prior to this Change order was

The Contract Sum will be amended by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Centract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be amended by

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

Superb Engineering
SUBCONTRACTOR

PO Box 3036 Beaumont, CA 92223
Address

BY Cazode € omabibosrs

DATE 3/20/25

S 245,530.14

S 245,530.14

S 3,531.63
S 249,061.77
1 Days

OWNER

Address

BY

DATE




